
Vocal Area Calendar – Fall 2025

Required Events

Date Time Event Location

Thursday, September 18 7:30 PM Tenor Madness Recital Hall

Monday, September 22 5:30 PM Faculty Recital: Heilman/Guidroz/Garcia Recital Hall

Monday, October 20 5:00 PM All Student Convocation Concert Hall

Friday, November 14 5:30 PM Britten Birthday Celebration Recital Hall

Student Recitals (Must Attend 4)

Date Time Event Location

Monday, October 20 7:30 PM Marina Lane Recital Recital Hall

Friday, October 24 5:30 PM Madeline McCollum Recital Recital Hall

Tuesday, October 28 5:30 PM Bryce Veazey Recital Recital Hall

Friday, October 31 5:30 PM Cole Stout Recital Recital Hall

Monday, November 03 7:30 PM Nathan Davis Recital Recital Hall

Tuesday, November 04 5:30 PM Kassidy Williams Recital Recital Hall

Tuesday, November 11 7:30 PM Paula Swanson Recital Recital Hall

Hearing Dates

Date Time Event Location

Monday, October 06 4:00 PM Marina/Maddie HEARINGS Choir Room

Wednesday, October 15 5:00 PM Bryce/Cole HEARINGS Recital Hall

Monday, October 20 4:00 PM Nathan/Kassidy HEARINGS Choir Room

Monday, October 27 4:00 PM Paula HEARING Choir Room

Opera Events

Date Time Event Location

Saturday, November 15 2:00 PM Opera Tech Recital Hall

Sunday, November 16 8:00 AM Opera Tech Recital Hall

Monday, November 17 3:00 PM Opera Tech Recital Hall

Tuesday, November 18 3:00 PM Opera Tech Recital Hall



Date Time Event Location

Wednesday, November 19 3:00 PM Opera Tech Recital Hall

Thursday, November 20 3:00 PM Opera Tech Recital Hall

Friday, November 21 7:30 PM Opera Performance Recital Hall

Saturday, November 22 7:30 PM Opera Performance Recital Hall

Sunday, November 23 3:30 PM Opera Performance Recital Hall

Wednesday, December 03 12:00 PM Opera Workshop Presentation Recital Hall

Choral Events

Date Time Event Location

Thursday, October 09 6:00 PM Chorale Dress Concert Hall

Friday, October 10 7:30 PM Chorale Concert Concert Hall

Sunday, October 12 4:00 PM Chorale to St. Pauls Choral Scholars Houston

Sunday, October 19 4:00 PM TB Festival Dress Rehearsal Concert Hall

Tuesday, October 21 7:30 PM Tenor-Bass Festival Concert Hall

Thursday, October 30 6:00 PM All Choirs Dress Concert Hall

Saturday, November 01 7:30 PM All Choirs Concert Concert Hall

Wednesday, December 03 6:00 PM Holiday Dress Concert Hall

Thursday, December 04 7:30 PM Holiday Concert Concert Hall

Friday, December 05 7:30 PM Holiday Concert Concert Hall

Other Voice Related Events

Date Time Event Location

Wednesday, October 08 MMfaD

Tuesday, October 21 7:30 PM HGO Dress: Porgy & Bess Wortham Center

Tuesday, October 28 7:00 PM HGO Dress: Il trittico Wortham Center

Wednesday, November 05 NATS

Thursday, November 06 NATS

Friday, November 07 NATS

Saturday, November 08 NATS

Sunday, November 23 Juries

Monday, November 24 Juries

Tuesday, November 25 Juries



Dress Rehearsals (Closed to the public. Must have professor's permission to
attend.)

Date Time Event Location

Tuesday, October 14 5:00 PM Marina Dress Reh Recital Hall

Tuesday, October 21 4:30 PM Maddie Dress Reh Recital Hall

Tuesday, October 21 5:00 PM Bryce Dress Reh Recital Hall

Monday, October 27 2:00 PM Cole Dress Reh Recital Hall

Wednesday, October 29 2:00 PM Nathan Dress Reh Recital Hall

Friday, October 31 2:30 PM Kassidy Dress Reh Recital Hall

Monday, November 10 2:30 PM Paula Dress Reh Recital Hall


